
 
 
   

Class  
Classes meet once per week Mon*  Tue Wed Thurs 

 
Fri 

 
Sat 

 
Sun Fee 

Koalas (30 min)               
18 months-2 years old 
Parent/Child Class 

6:10PM 
*$68 

9:10AM  9:10AM 
 

9:50AM 4:20PM 
$76 

Monkeys (45 min)                   
3-4 year olds 4:30PM 

*$88 

9:45AM 
5:35PM 
6:10PM 

 9:45AM 
5:20PM 

 
9:00AM 3:30PM 

$99 
Monkeys 4+ (45 min)                                                     
4-5 year olds   5:10PM 6:10PM 

  
5:40PM 

$99 
Boys Only (45 min)                                                       
Boys 4-6 years old   

  
  

5:40PM 
$99 

Tigers (45 min)                                
5-6 year olds 

4:30PM 
5:20PM 

*$88 

4:45PM 
5:35PM 4:20PM 4:30PM 

 
9:00AM 4:55PM 

$99 
Twirl & Tumble (45min) 
3-5 year olds 
Dance & Gymnastics  

  6:00PM  
 

11:00AM 
 

$99 
Dance (30 min) 
3-5 year olds 
Ballet and music & movement 

    
 

10:25AM 
 

$76 
Boys Tumbling & 
Trampoline (55 min) 
Boys 7-10 years old 

  4:30PM  
  

 
$106 

Boys Intermediate 
Boys 6-10 years old 
Completed Beginner 1 

  6:30PM  
  

 
$106 

Beginner  1 (55 min) 
Beginners 7 years & up or 
advanced from Tigers 

6:10PM 
*$95 6:25PM 5:30PM 5:00PM 

6:00PM 
 

11:10AM 2:30PM 
4:30PM $106 

Beginner 1  9+ (55 min)              
Beginners 9 years & up 

6:35PM 
*$95       

$106 
Beginner 2 (75 min)            
Advanced from Beg.1   

7:00PM 
*$102 6:05PM 4:30PM 5:35PM  9:50AM 3:30PM 

5:30PM $114 
Beginner 3 (75 min) 4:15PM 

*$102 4:15PM 5:50PM 4:15PM  8:30AM 3:10PM $114 
Intermediate 1 (90 min)                 
Advanced from Beg. 2  

5:00PM 
*$121 

5:35PM 7:05PM 4:30PM    $136 
Intermediate 2 (90 min)           
 Advanced from Int.1 5:30PM 

*$121 4:30PM 4:20PM 
5:30PM 

4:30PM 
6:05PM 

   

$136 
Intermediate 3 (2 hrs) 
Invitation Only 

5:35PM 
*$135 

4:30PM 
@ MMS 5:55PM  

4:30PM 
 (ADD ON 

CLASS) 
  

$151 
Competitive Teams will follow schedule provided by their coach. MMS Gym: 230 N 9th Street. 

Team 4 & 5 (2 hrs, twice 
per wk, Invite only)  6:15PM 

@MMS 
 6:15PM 

@RFGC 
   Payment 

Agreement 
Required 

Team 1, 2 & 3 (2.5 hrs, 
twice per wk, Invite only) 

6PM 
@MMS 

  6PM 
@MMS 

   Payment 
Agreement 
Required 

Team Extra @ MMS 
(2 hrs once per wk, Optional) 
 

  
6PM @ 
MMS  

   
TBD 

River Falls Gymnastics Club 2017 Fall 1 Session 
Tues, Sep 5- Sun, Nov 5 {9 weeks}*  

*Mon classes begin on Sep 11 and meet 8 wks 
RFGC Gym N8234 945th St River Falls 

RF
GC

 O
pe

n 
G

ym
s:

 T
hu

rs
da

ys
 P

re
-K

 1
0:

45
-1

1:
45

am
 |

 F
rid

ay
s K

-1
2 

6:
30

-8
pm

 |
Sa

tu
rd

ay
s A

ll 
Ag

es
: N

oo
n-

1:
30

pm
 

$5
/c

hi
ld

| 
O

pe
n 

to
 th

e 
Pu

bl
ic

| 
N

o 
Pr

e-
Re

gi
st

ra
tio

n|
 C

hi
ld

re
n 

4 
an

d 
un

de
r m

us
t b

e 
ac

co
m

pa
ni

ed
 b

y 
an

 a
du

lt.
 

Fall 1 Session Registration Opens August 7th | Schedule Subject to Change 
www.riverfallsgymnastics.com | 715-425-6007 | info@riverfallsgymnastics.com 

5:00PM

6:35PM

5:35PM

4:15PM

Advanced from Beg.2

3


