

## River Falls Gymnastics Club 2017 Fall 1 Session

Tues, Sep 5- Sun, Nov 5 {9 weeks}\*

\*Mon classes begin on Sep 11 and meet 8 wks

RFGC Gym N8234 945<sup>th</sup> St River Falls

					RFGC Gym N8234 945 St River Falls			
Class Classes meet once per week	Mon*	Tue	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fee
Koalas (30 min) 18 months-2 years old Parent/Child Class	6:10PM *\$68	9:10AM		9:10AM		9:50AM	4:20PM	<b>\$76</b>
Monkeys (45 min) 3-4 year olds	<b>4:30PM</b> *\$88	9:45AM 5:35PM 6:10PM		9:45AM 5:20PM		9:00AM	3:30PM	\$99
Monkeys 4+ (45 min) 4-5 year olds			5:10PM	6:10PM			5:40PM	\$99
Boys Only (45 min) Boys 4-6 years old							5:40PM	\$99
<b>Tigers (45 min)</b> 5-6 year olds	4:30PM 5:20PM *\$88	4:45PM 5:35PM	4:20PM	4:30PM		9:00AM	4:55PM	\$99
Twirl & Tumble (45min) 3-5 year olds Dance & Gymnastics			6:00PM			11:00AM		\$99
Dance (30 min) 3-5 year olds Ballet and music & movement						10:25AM		<b>\$76</b>
Boys Tumbling & Trampoline (55 min) Boys 7-10 years old			4:30PM					\$106
Boys Intermediate Boys 6-10 years old Completed Beginner 1			6:30PM					\$106
Beginner 1 (55 min) Beginners 7 years & up or advanced from Tigers	6:10PM *\$95	6:25PM	5:30PM	5:00PM 6:00PM		11:10AM	2:30PM 4:30PM	<b>\$106</b>
Beginner 1 9+ (55 min) Beginners 9 years & up			6:35PM					\$106
Beginner 2 (75 min) Advanced from Beg.1	<b>7:00PM</b> *\$102	6:05PM	4:30PM	4:15PM		9:50AM	3:30PM 5:30PM	\$114
Beginner 3 (75 min) Advanced from Beg. 2	<b>4:15PM</b> *\$102	4:15PM	5:50PM	5:35PM		8:30AM	3:10PM	\$114
Intermediate 1 (90 min) Advanced from Beg. 3		5:35PM	5:00PM <b>7:05PM</b>	4:30PM				\$136
Intermediate 2 (90 min) Advanced from Int.1	5:30PM *\$121	4:30PM	4:20PM 5:30PM	4:30PM 6:05PM				\$136
Intermediate 3 (2 hrs) Invitation Only	5:35PM *\$135	4:30PM @ MMS	5:55PM		4:30PM (ADD ON CLASS)			<b>\$151</b>
Competitive Teams will follow schedule provided by their coach. MMS Gym: 230 N 9 <sup>th</sup> Street.								
Team 4 & 5 (2 hrs, twice per wk, Invite only)		6:15PM @MMS		6:15PM @RFGC				Payment Agreement Required
Team 1, 2 & 3 (2.5 hrs, twice per wk, Invite only)	6PM @MMS			6PM @MMS				Payment Agreement Required
Team Extra @ MMS (2 hrs once per wk, Optional)			6PM @ MMS					TBD

## Fall 1 Session Registration Opens August 7<sup>th</sup> | Schedule Subject to Change

www.riverfallsgvmnastics.com | 715-425-6007 | info@riverfallsgvmnastics.com